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First Name Last Name Phone Number Email Preferred method of contact Language

Catherine Alfaro Calfarogomez@laspositascollege.edu Email Spanish
Savanna Alliband-McGrew sallibandmcgrew@laspositascollege.edu Email French
Marisol Baltazar mbaltazar@laspositascollege.edu Email Spanish
Angelo Bummer abummer@laspositascollege.edu Email Italian
Stephany Chavez schavez@laspositascollege.edu Email Spanish
Ana Del Aguila adelaguila@laspositascollege.edu Email Spanish
Michelle Gonzales (925) 424-1218 mgonzales@laspositascollege.edu Phone Spanish
Yari Gonzalez ygonzalez@laspositascollege.due Email Spanish
Sharon Himmelstein sharonhimmelstein@gmail.com Email French
Mila Jabbar jjabbar@laspositascollege.edu Email Pushto
Larysa Karpylovych lkarpylovych@laspositascollege.edu Email Russian
Subhalakshmy Krishnan skrishnan@laspositascollege.edu Email Hindi;Korean;Marathi 
Jennifer Lininger jennifer.lininger@gmail.com Email American Sign Language
Federico Lopez Borghesi flopezborghesi@laspositascollege.edu Email Spanish
Jason Maxwell JMaxwell@laspositascollege.edu Email Italian
Hortencia Nevárez hnevarez@laspositascollege.edu Email Spanish
Alain Olavarrieta Aolavarrieta@laspositascollege.edu Email Spanish
Joyce Podevyn jpodevyn@laspositascollege.edu Email French;Flemish/Dutch
Felipe Ponce Sr. Fponce@laspositascollege.edu Email Spanish
Soraya Renteria srenteria@laspositascollege.edu Email Spanish
Chris Rutkowsky crutkowsky@laspositascollege.edu Email Spanish
Hermina Sarkis-Kelly hsarkiskelly@laspositascollege.edu Email Armenian, Persian
Reena Singh rsingh@laspositascollege.edu Email Hindi
Sui Song ssong@laspositascollege.edu Email Chinese (Cantonese - fluent, Mandarin - beginner)
Sanaa Suleiman ssuleiman@laspositascollege.edu Email Arabic
Daysi Valle dvalle@laspositascollege.edu Email Portuguese;Spanish
Kristi Vanderhoof (925) 424-1424 kvanderhoof@laspositascollege.edu Email;Phone Spanish
Elizabeth Wing Brooks ewingbrooks@laspositascollege.edu Email Spanish
Peter Zimmer pzimmer@laspositascollege.edu Email American Sign Language 
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